
SAPR POINTS OF CONTACT 

 

MARFOREUR   Ms. Sharon Adams   Sharon.adams@usmc.mil 

MARCORSYSCOM  Major Kyle Andrews   kyle.andrews@usmc.mil 

MCICOM    Ms. Lindsay Charles  Lindsay.charles@usmc.mil 

MARFORCOM   Ms. Christina Chavez  Christina.chavez@usmc.mil 

MARFORSOUTH  Mr. Gary Connors   gary.w.connors.civ@mail.mil 

TECOM    Ms. Debra Gomez   debra.gomez@usmc.mil 

MARSOC    Ms. Elizabeth Johnson  Elizabeth.johnson2@socom.mil 

MARCENT   Major Ryan Morgan   ryan.morgan1@usmc.mil 

MARFORK   Major Benjamin Neff  Benjamin.neff@usmc.mil 

MARCORLOGCOM  Major Mark Phelps   mark.phelps@usmc.mil 

MARFORPAC   Mr. Glen Steward   glen.steward@usmc.mil 

MARFORRES   Ms. Shaunda Stucker  Shaunda.stucker@usmc.mil 

MCRC    Ms. Sherry Yetter   sherry.yetter@marines.usmc.mil 
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